■ Designed for Harsh Gas Compressor Scrubber Applications
■ 304 Stainless Steel Float Operates in 0.5 Specific Gravity
and Heavier Fluids
■ LS200 Series Rated for 2000 psi (13.8 MPa) [138 bar]
Working Pressure
■ Electric and Pneumatic Models Available
■ Improved Design Provides Better Snap Action and
Dependability with Reduced Number of Moving Parts

400 = 400°F (204°C) Service**
SF = Stainless Steel float (L1100 only)
How to Order your Level Switch
Build a complete model number using the diagram below.
*Pending Canadian Registration Number OF1476.2.
**Not available with DPDT snap-switch.
† Supplied with BUOYGLASTM float.
NOTE: Refer to LS-04006N for replacement parts.
L1100SS†
LS200SS*
LS200NSS*
LS200NSSDVO*
LS200NSSDVOR*
LS200 L1100
A 10.16 in. (258 mm) 11 in. (279 mm)
B 3.44 in. (87 mm) 3.50in. (189mm)
C ø1.75 in. (44 mm) ø1.56 in. (40 mm)
D 2.80 in. (71 mm) 3.4 in. (71 mm)
E 2 NPT 1-1/2 NPT
CAUTION: LS200 series parts are not
interchangeable with the L1200 Series.